
Retired Veteran Clifford Haavisto Receives
Essential Mortgage Assistance from Nonprofit
Alliance of Consumer Advocates

Nonprofit's Intervention Prevents Foreclosure and Reduces Mortgage Payments for Redmond Veteran

REDMOND, OR, UNITED STATES, July 12, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Clifford Haavisto, a retired

veteran residing in Redmond, Oregon, recently faced severe financial difficulties, accumulating

$62,260.47 in mortgage arrears and missing 26 months of payments. With the sale date of his

property approaching, Haavisto found crucial support through the Nonprofit Alliance of

Consumer Advocates, a nonprofit organization specializing in loan modification assistance.

Clifford Haavisto's story is one of dedication and service. After years of serving his country, he

retired to Redmond, a community known for its strong support of veterans. However, like many

veterans, Haavisto encountered unexpected financial challenges that made it impossible to keep

up with his mortgage payments, putting his home at risk of foreclosure.

The financial burden on Haavisto grew over time, with arrears reaching $62,260.47 and 26

months of missed payments. The threat of an imminent property sale date added immense

pressure and uncertainty to his life. Faced with the possibility of losing his home, Haavisto

turned to the Nonprofit Alliance of Consumer Advocates for help.

The Nonprofit Alliance of Consumer Advocates is a dedicated organization that provides

essential support to homeowners facing financial crises. Their mission is to help individuals and

families avoid foreclosure through expert loan modification services, financial education, and

personalized assistance. Understanding the urgency of Haavisto's situation, the organization

acted quickly to negotiate a loan modification on his behalf.

Before the intervention, Haavisto's monthly mortgage payment was $559.54, a figure that had

become unmanageable given his financial circumstances. Thanks to the Nonprofit Alliance of

Consumer Advocates' successful negotiation, Haavisto's new monthly payment has been

reduced to $477.59. This reduction represents significant relief, enabling Haavisto to maintain his

payments and secure his home for the future.

Clifford Haavisto's experience highlights the struggles many retired veterans face and the

profound impact that organizations like the Nonprofit Alliance of Consumer Advocates can have.

Their support not only saved Haavisto's home but also restored his peace of mind, allowing him

http://www.einpresswire.com
http://www.nacalaw.org


to enjoy his retirement without the constant threat of foreclosure.

The Nonprofit Alliance of Consumer Advocates is committed to providing comprehensive

support to homeowners in financial distress. Their services include loan modification assistance,

foreclosure prevention, and financial education, all aimed at helping individuals overcome

financial challenges and achieve long-term stability. Through their tireless efforts, they have

helped countless families retain their homes and navigate the complexities of financial

recovery.

With the assistance of the Nonprofit Alliance of Consumer Advocates, Clifford Haavisto now

looks forward to the future with renewed hope. The intervention not only saved his home but

also provided the stability needed to enjoy his retirement. Haavisto's story underscores the

importance of community support and the transformative power of dedicated advocacy.

J. De La Vega

NonProfit Alliance of Consumer Advocates

+1 855-622-2435

email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

X

LinkedIn

Instagram

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/725469555

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors

try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.

http://www.nacalaw.org
http://www.einpresswire.com/contact_author/4741877
https://www.facebook.com/NonprofitAllianceOfConsumerAdvocates
https://twitter.com/naca_law
https://www.linkedin.com/in/pepe-abad-62aa06157/
https://www.instagram.com/nacalaw/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC3PGWJ7bU7BnYKIUS3DNLgA
https://www.einpresswire.com/article/725469555
https://www.einpresswire.com/editorial-guidelines

